

S.B. 4

NEW FISCAL YEAR SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATIONS ACT

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

AMENDMENT 7

FEBRUARY 28, 2006 3:05 PM

Representative **David Clark** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 32, Line 1192: Delete "1,893,100" and insert "2,403,700"
2. Page 32, Line 1198: Delete "1,961,100" and insert "2,471,700"
3. Page 33, Line 1228: Delete "505,200" and insert "(5,400)"
4. Page 33, Line 1233: Delete "890,600" and insert "380,000"